Team Overall Results

NATC Girls Championship

Place Name

1

2
3
4

Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line

Terkhorn Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:05.37 38
00:07:07.75 44
00:07:24.24 64
00:07:28.89 74
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

Christian Academy
Providence Academy
Mt. Tabor

Average Time Finishers
00:08:07.85 3
00:07:36.57 2
00:07:45.42 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NATC Girls Championship

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greenville 00:07:05.37 26 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 303 Kate Berryman 00:06:40.78 2
2 3 308 Mallory Owens 00:06:45.60 3
3 8 345 Josie Kays 00:07:13.33 8
4 10 321  Elliana Zajac 00:07:14.39 10
5 15 327 Rosie Eaton 00:07:32.76 15
6 17 298  Finnleigh Fitzgerald 00:07:34.27 (17)
7 30 351  Lydia Koeppel 00:07:57.91 (25)
2 Georgetown 00:07:07.75 20 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 133  Elizabeth McAllister 00:06:19.89 1
2 5 148  Adalyn Mingus 00:07:05.31 5
3 6 144 Emme Hart 00:07:09.31 6
4 13 150 Isabelia Becht 00:07:26.73 13
5 20 192  Presley Krysinski 00:07:37.50 19
6 23 143  Rosalyn Stinson 00:07:38.31 (21)
7 42 190  Aubri Jones 00:08:14.91 (28)
3  Floyds Knobs 00:07:24.24 19 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 61 Corinne Stumler 00:07:14.25 9
2 11 97 Quinn Eisbury 00:07:19.32 11
3 12 89 Sage Trueblood 00:07:23.64 12
4 14 59 Laney Rogers 00:07:28.86 14
5 18 93 Reagan Strahl 00:07:35.13 18
6 22 53 Adeline Fogg 00:07:37.88 (20)
7 24 88 Charlotte Zibart 00:07:43.15 (22)
4 GrantLine 00:07:28.89 17 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 267 Viola Fessel 00:07:03.97 4
2 7 247  Larkin McDowell 00:07:12.18 7
3 16 233  Rayleigh Douglas 00:07:34.26 16
4 27 246  Miran McDowell 00:07:45.60 23
5 28 229 Collins Neely 00:07:48.46 24
6 32 231  Addeline Deaton 00:08:01.46 (26)
7 41 243  Charlotte Koch 00:08:14.83 (27)
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NATC Girls Championship

Individual Overall Results

Elizabeth McAllister
Kate Berryman
Mallory Owens
Viola Fessel
Adalyn Mingus
Emme Hart
Larkin McDowell
Josie Kays
Corinne Stumler
Elliana Zajac
Quinn Elsbury
Sage Trueblood
Isabella Becht
Laney Rogers
Rosie Eaton
Rayleigh Douglas
Finnleigh Fitzgerald
Reagan Strahl
Olivia Archer
Presley Krysinski
Nina Huynh
Adeline Fogg
Rosalyn Stinson
Charlotte Zibart
Aubrey Silverthorn
Bronwyn Smith
Miran McDowell
Collins Neely
Karina Maury
Lydia Koeppel
Samantha Ford
Addeline Deaton
Harper Hogan
Serenity Gay
Felicity Hamifton
Margaret Pircher
Everleigh McManus
Amelia Huffines
Olivia Stacy
Shelby Laios
Charlfotte Koch
Aubri Jones
Beckett Berg
Norah Hogan
Bella Sweeney-Becherer
Cate Truesdell
Lyla Knable

Emily Boren

Nora Nacrelli
Arriah McKinney

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 133
2 2 303
3 3 308
4 4 267
5 5 148
6 6 144
7 7 247
8 8 345
9 9 61
10 10 321
11 1 97
12 12 89
13 13 150
14 14 59
15 15 327
16 16 233
17 (17) 298
18 18 93
19 0 419

20 19 192
21 0 418
22 (20) 53
23 (21) 143
24 (22) 88
25 0 84
26 0 381
27 23 246
28 24 229
29 0 126
30 (25) 351
31 0 99
32 (26) 231
33 0 328
34 0 793
35 0 314
36 0 325
37 0 5
38 0 301
39 0 312
40 0 32
41 (27) 243
42 (28) 180
43 0 125
44 0 248
45 0 54
46 0 266
47 0 169
48 0 305
49 0 235
50 0 338
51 0 319

Terkhorn Timing

Palmer Caple

Class

4th
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
2nd
2nd

Chip Time
00:06:19.89
00:06:40.78
00:06:45.60
00:07:03.97
00:07:05.31
00:07:09.31
00:07:12.18
00:07:13.33
00:07:14.25
00:07:14.39
00:07:19.32
00:07:23.64
00:07:26.73
00:07:28.86
00:07:32.76
00:07:34.26
00:07:34.27
00:07:35.13
00:07:35.62
00:07:37.50
00:07:37.52
00:07:37.88
00:07:38.31
00:07:43.15
00:07:45.12
00:07:45.42
00:07:45.60
00:07:48.46
00:07:57.44
00:07:57.91
00:08:00.69
00:08:01.46
00:08:05.76
00:08:05.96
00:08:06.42
00:08:06.97
00:08:07.76
00:08:08.97
00:08:09.70
00:08:09.83
00:08:14.83
00:08:14.91
00:08:17.37
00:08:17.76
00:08:18.35
00:08:19.33
00:08:21.28
00:08:22.77
00:08:25.17
00:08:30.51
00:08:32.40
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Team
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Grant Line
Georgefown
Georgefown
Grant Line
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Providence Academy
Georgetown
Providence Academy
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Grant Line
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Greenville
Christian Academy
Greenville
Greenville
Christian Academy
Greenville
Greenville
Christian Academy
Grant Line
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Georgetown
Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville

Greenville
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Terkhorn Timing

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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347
277
315
295
279
177
218
166
164
333
138
104
245
103
254
92

80

300
186
73

214
306
85

304
152
107
170
354
332
208
326
141
238
139
272
236
335

Ronnielynn Fleming
Faith Martin
Gwendolyn Hamilton
Shelby Sweatt
Ashlynn Oneil

Lifah Rudy

Kayden Keithley
Nora Whiteman
Maddie Lawson
Vivian Toenjes
Elliott Taylor

Rylee Sims

Sloan Hanger

Lucy Custis

Kate Schroeder
Kenzie Bernardi
Keeley Wilson
Jamilyn Scudella
Paige Ishill

Eleanor Fricke
Peyton Dalton
Harper Bishop

Briar Gedling
Evelyn Cassady
Emma Doggendorf
Chloe McDaniel
Aaleeya Brown
Abigail Haydon
Mackenzie Schnieders
Lauren Froman
Garmin Gettelfinger
Elfa Huhnerkoch
Eva Corley
Charlotte Burch
Isabella Smith
Charlotte Payne
Jovie Brown
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NATC Girls Championship

3rd
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
4th
4th
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
3rd

00:08:33.92
00:08:37.81
00:08:41.17
00:08:42.26
00:08:44.26
00:08:46.23
00:08:47.14
00:08:47.49
00:08:49.11
00:08:49.95
00:08:54.06
00:08:55.64
00:09:01.07
00:09:05.43
00:09:05.80
00:09:14.67
00:09:18.93
00:09:20.97
00:09:21.99
00:09:29.76
00:09:31.00
00:09:32.01
00:09:32.49
00:09:42.11
00:09:48.39
00:09.49.81
00:09:55.80
00:10:03.24
00:10:08.22
00:10:11.76
00:10:12.86
00:10:22.15
00:10:23.04
00:10:24.28
00:10:34.09
00:11:11.59
00:11:21.12

Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville
Greenville
Grant Line
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgefown
Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Georgetown
Grant Line
Grant Line
Greenville
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