Team (Overall Results		
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Average Time</u>	Score
1	Greenville	00:07:05.37	38
2	Georgetown	00:07:07.75	44
3	Floyds Knobs	00:07:24.24	64
4	Grant Line	00:07:28.89	74

<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Finishers
Christian Academy	00:08:07.85	3
Providence Academy	00:07:36.57	2
Mt. Tabor	00:07:45.42	1

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/28/2023 6:32:07 PM Page: 1 of 4

Faam	Resu	Ite
Halli	RESU	11.5

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Greenville				00:07:05.37	26	38
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	303	Kate Berryman		00:06:40.78	2
	2	3	308	Mallory Owens		00:06:45.60	3
	3	8	345	Josie Kays		00:07:13.33	8
	4	10	321	Elliana Zajac		00:07:14.39	10
	5	15	327	Rosie Eaton		00:07:32.76	15
	6	17	298	Finnleigh Fitzgerald		00:07:34.27	(17)
	7	30	351	Lydia Koeppel		00:07:57.91	(25)
2	Georgetown				00:07:07.75	20	44
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	133	Elizabeth McAllister		00:06:19.89	1
	2	5	148	Adalyn Mingus		00:07:05.31	5
	3	6	144	Emme Hart		00:07:09.31	6
	4	13	150	Isabella Becht		00:07:26.73	13
	5	20	192	Presley Krysinski		00:07:37.50	19
	6	23	143	Rosalyn Stinson		00:07:38.31	(21)
	7	42	190	Aubri Jones		00:08:14.91	(28)
3	Floyds Knobs				00:07:24.24	19	64
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	9	61	Corinne Stumler		00:07:14.25	9
	2	11	97	Quinn Elsbury		00:07:19.32	11
	3	12	89	Sage Trueblood		00:07:23.64	12
	4	14	59	Laney Rogers		00:07:28.86	14
	5	18	93	Reagan Strahl		00:07:35.13	18
	6	22	53	Adeline Fogg		00:07:37.88	(20)
	7	24	88	Charlotte Zibart		00:07:43.15	(22)
4	Grant Line				00:07:28.89	17	74
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	267	Viola Fessel		00:07:03.97	4
	2	7	247	Larkin McDowell		00:07:12.18	7
	3	16	233	Rayleigh Douglas		00:07:34.26	16
	4	27	246	Miran McDowell		00:07:45.60	23
	5	28	229	Collins Neely		00:07:48.46	24
	6	32	231	Addeline Deaton		00:08:01.46	(26)
I	7	41	243	Charlotte Koch		00:08:14.83	(27)

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/28/2023 6:32:07 PM Page: 2 of 4

Individual Overall Results

iriuiviuuai	Overall	Resu	ils .			
Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	133	Elizabeth McAllister	4th	00:06:19.89	Georgetown
2	2	303	Kate Berryman	4th	00:06:40.78	Greenville
3	3	308	Mallory Owens	3rd	00:06:45.60	Greenville
4	4	267	Viola Fessel	2nd	00:07:03.97	Grant Line
5	5	148	Adalyn Mingus	4th	00:07:05.31	Georgetown
6	6	144	Emme Hart	4th	00:07:09.31	Georgetown
7	7	247	Larkin McDowell	3rd	00:07:12.18	Grant Line
8	8	345	Josie Kays	4th	00:07:13.33	Greenville
9	9	61	Corinne Stumler	4th	00:07:14.25	Floyds Knobs
10	10	321	Elliana Zajac	4th	00:07:14.39	Greenville
11	11	97	Quinn Elsbury	4th	00:07:19.32	Floyds Knobs
12	12	89	Sage Trueblood	4th	00:07:23.64	Floyds Knobs
13	13	150	Isabella Becht	2nd	00:07:26.73	Georgetown
14	14	59	Laney Rogers	3rd	00:07:28.86	Floyds Knobs
15	15	327	Rosie Eaton	4th	00:07:32.76	Greenville
16	16	233	Rayleigh Douglas	3rd	00:07:34.26	Grant Line
17	(17)	298	Finnleigh Fitzgerald	2nd	00:07:34.27	Greenville
18	18	93	Reagan Strahl	4th	00:07:35.13	Floyds Knobs
19	0	419	Olivia Archer	4th	00:07:35.62	Providence Academy
20	19	192	Presley Krysinski	3rd	00:07:37.50	Georgetown
21	0	418	Nina Huynh	4th	00:07:37.52	Providence Academy
22	(20)	53	Adeline Fogg	3rd	00:07:37.88	Floyds Knobs
23	(21)	143	Rosalyn Stinson	4th	00:07:38.31	Georgetown
24	(22)	88	Charlotte Zibart	4th	00:07:43.15	Floyds Knobs
25	0	84	Aubrey Silverthorn	4th	00:07:45.12	Floyds Knobs
26	0	381	Bronwyn Smith	3rd	00:07:45.42	Mt. Tabor
27	23	246	Miran McDowell	3rd	00:07:45.60	Grant Line
28	24	229	Collins Neely	2nd	00:07:48.46	Grant Line
29	0	126	Karina Maury	2nd	00:07:57.44	Floyds Knobs
30	(25)	351	Lydia Koeppel	4th	00:07:57.91	Greenville
31	0	99	Samantha Ford	3rd	00:08:00.69	Floyds Knobs
32	(26)	231	Addeline Deaton	3rd	00:08:01.46	Grant Line
33	0	328	Harper Hogan	3rd	00:08:05.76	Greenville
34	0	793	Serenity Gay	4th	00:08:05.96	Christian Academy
35	0	314	Felicity Hamilton	4th	00:08:06.42	Greenville
36	0	325	Margaret Pircher	2nd	00:08:06.97	Greenville
37	0	5	Everleigh McManus	3rd	00:08:07.76	Christian Academy
38	0	301	Amelia Huffines	3rd	00:08:08.97	Greenville
39	0	312	Olivia Stacy	3rd	00:08:09.70	Greenville
40	0	32	Shelby Laios	2nd	00:08:09.83	Christian Academy
41	(27)	243	Charlotte Koch	4th	00:08:14.83	Grant Line
42	(28)	190	Aubri Jones	4th	00:08:14.91	Georgetown
43	0	125	Beckett Berg	4th	00:08:17.37	Floyds Knobs
44	0	248	Norah Hogan	4th	00:08:17.76	Grant Line
45	0	54	Bella Sweeney-Becherer	3rd	00:08:18.35	Floyds Knobs
46	0	266	Cate Truesdell	3rd	00:08:19.33	Grant Line
47	0	169	Lyla Knable	3rd	00:08:21.28	Georgetown
48	0	305	Emily Boren	3rd	00:08:22.77	Greenville
49	0	235	Nora Nacrelli	4th	00:08:25.17	Grant Line
50	0	338	Arriah McKinney	2nd	00:08:30.51	Greenville
51	0	319	Palmer Caple	2nd 2nd	00:08:32.40	Greenville
37	U	513	Tumer Capie	ZIIU	00.00.32.40	O GG IVIII G

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/28/2023 6:32:07 PM Page: 3 of 4

52	0	347	Ronnielynn Fleming	3rd	00:08:33.92	Greenville
53	0	277	Faith Martin	4th	00:08:37.81	Grant Line
54	0	315	Gwendolyn Hamilton	2nd	00:08:41.17	Greenville
55	0	295	Shelby Sweatt	4th	00:08:42.26	Greenville
56	0	279	Ashlynn Oneil	3rd	00:08:44.26	Grant Line
57	0	177	Lilah Rudy	3rd	00:08:46.23	Georgetown
58	0	218	Kayden Keithley	4th	00:08:47.14	Georgetown
59	0	166	Nora Whiteman	3rd	00:08:47.49	Georgetown
60	0	164	Maddie Lawson	4th	00:08:49.11	Georgetown
61	0	333	Vivian Toenjes	2nd	00:08:49.95	Greenville
62	0	138	Elliott Taylor	3rd	00:08:54.06	Georgetown
63	0	104	Rylee Sims	4th	00:08:55.64	Floyds Knobs
64	0	245	Sloan Hanger	4th	00:09:01.07	Grant Line
65	0	103	Lucy Custis	2nd	00:09:05.43	Floyds Knobs
66	0	254	Kate Schroeder	3rd	00:09:05.80	Grant Line
67	0	92	Kenzie Bernardi	4th	00:09:14.67	Floyds Knobs
68	0	80	Keeley Wilson	4th	00:09:18.93	Floyds Knobs
69	0	300	Jamilyn Scudella	2nd	00:09:20.97	Greenville
70	0	186	Paige Isbill	4th	00:09:21.99	Georgetown
71	0	73	Eleanor Fricke	3rd	00:09:29.76	Floyds Knobs
72	0	214	Peyton Dalton	3rd	00:09:31.00	Georgetown
73	0	306	Harper Bishop	2nd	00:09:32.01	Greenville
74	0	85	Briar Gedling	4th	00:09:32.49	Floyds Knobs
75	0	304	Evelyn Cassady	4th	00:09:42.11	Greenville
76	0	152	Emma Doggendorf	4th	00:09:48.39	Georgetown
77	0	107	Chloe McDaniel	2nd	00:09:49.81	Floyds Knobs
78	0	170	Aaleeya Brown	3rd	00:09:55.80	Georgetown
79	0	354	Abigail Haydon	4th	00:10:03.24	Greenville
80	0	332	Mackenzie Schnieders	2nd	00:10:08.22	Greenville
81	0	208	Lauren Froman	3rd	00:10:11.76	Georgetown
82	0	326	Garmin Gettelfinger	2nd	00:10:12.86	Greenville
83	0	141	Ella Huhnerkoch	2nd	00:10:22.15	Georgetown
84	0	238	Eva Corley	2nd	00:10:23.04	Grant Line
85	0	139	Charlotte Burch	3rd	00:10:24.28	Georgetown
86	0	272	Isabella Smith	4th	00:10:34.09	Grant Line
87	0	236	Charlotte Payne	2nd	00:11:11.59	Grant Line
88	0	335	Jovie Brown	3rd	00:11:21.12	Greenville